
MPD- rest room  evidence room complete renovations 2025 5-27-25 AT 9:17 AM

ID Submission Date Company Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Address City State

981 5/7/2025 9:15 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville, Florida US

982 5/7/2025 11:07 Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists, Inc. Maureen Crozier 7819359430 maureenc@capitalcarpetonline.com Wilmington MA

983 5/7/2025 11:13 Caruso & McGovern Construction, Inc Anne Brissette 9783523399 anne@carusoandmcgovern.com Georgetown MA

984 5/7/2025 13:51 Ultimate Abatement MIKE DICHARD 6039432905 ultimateabatement@yahoo.com Nashua NH

985 5/7/2025 14:54 Gage Construction John Dowst (603) 397-9101 jdowst@gagebuilds.com Newburyport MA

986 5/7/2025 19:14 hsebefhasebfw sfgsxfgsfg asgtsg 7894561230 fffdada@gmail.com sgtsegs IA

987 5/8/2025 3:21 Company Information Adam Bouman 5136663354 dodge.docs@construction.com Hamilton Township NJ

988 5/8/2025 3:35 Company Information Adam Bouman 5136663354 dodge.docs@construction.com Hamilton Township NJ

989 5/8/2025 4:29 Dodge Data & Analytics Adam Bouman 5136663354 dodge.bidding@construction.com Hamilton Township NJ

990 5/8/2025 5:57 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville Florida

991 5/8/2025 6:00 Blackridge Research & consulting Venkatesh Siva 917 993 7467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com Peoria Illinois

992 5/8/2025 6:49 Triple Construction LLC Jennifer Poles 603-546-1082 jpoles@triple-construction.com Merrimack NH

993 5/8/2025 7:28 Page Building Construction Company, Inc. Rossano Crugnale 7813410004 rossano@pagebuildingconstruction.com Stoughton MA

994 5/8/2025 8:36 bidnet Kurt pitzer 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com Latham ny

995 5/8/2025 9:55 North America Procurement Council, Inc. Eric Johnson 302-450-1923 sourcemanagement@napc.me Grand Junction Colorado

996 5/8/2025 12:16 Dodge Construction Network John Doroy 8443263826 john.doroy@construction.com Grand Prairie TX

997 5/8/2025 14:23 general development inc Nick Armata 7814981269 nick@gendevinc.com Wakefield MA

998 5/9/2025 6:22 45jyguygu 6y75f67t67t 0 sdfih@gmail.com ftyftyftyftyf f65rfr5fr

999 5/9/2025 10:24 Thomas E. Snowden, Inc. Chris Quinn 617-872-0134 cquinn@tesnowden.com Middleton MA

1000 5/9/2025 10:24 Paxor Bids 603-262-1400 Bids@paxorconstructionllc.com Merrimack NH

1001 5/10/2025 11:31 Projectdog, Inc. Project Leads Manager 9784999014 addenda@projectdog.com Newburyport MA

1002 5/12/2025 8:02 JMC Electrical Solutions Richard Clark Clark 4136868305 rclark@jmcelectricalsolutions.com Agawam MA

1003 5/12/2025 13:02 TM Construction Management LLC Patrick Heavey 7742843868 patrick@t-mconstruction.com Medford MA

1004 5/12/2025 14:27 ConstructConnect Sarah Torres 5134588583 Sarah.Torres@constructconnect.com Cincinnati OH

1005 5/12/2025 16:34 Page Building Construction Company, Inc. Rossano Crugnale 7813410004 rossano@pagebuildingconstruction.com Stoughton MA

1006 5/13/2025 5:30 Blackridge Research & consulting Venkatesh 9179937467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com Peoria Illinois

1007 5/13/2025 21:17 KMA Tejal Mhatre 3154271409 tmhatre@kmaccess.com newton MA

1008 5/14/2025 3:15 Blackridge Research & consulting Venkatesh Siva 9179937467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com Peoria Illinois

1009 5/14/2025 11:23 Thomas E. Snowden, Inc. Jennifer Davis 7812338810 jdavis@tesnowden.com Middleton MA

1010 5/15/2025 13:24 Glionna Plumbing & Heating Services, Inc Katie Jo Glionna 7817184113 katiejo@glionnaplumbing.com Saugus MA

1011 5/16/2025 10:10 Robert W. Irvine & Sons, Inc. Heather Irvine 7815810464 hirvine@irvineandsons.com Lynn MA

1012 5/16/2025 11:09 GVW, INC Gina Marie DiCenso 6175676000 gdicenso@gvwinc.com Lynn MA

1013 5/17/2025 3:30 Blackridge Research & Consulting Venkatesh Siva 91799 37467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com Peoria Illinois

1014 5/19/2025 1:22 Blackridge Research & consulting Venkatesh Siva 9179937467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com Peoria Illinois

1015 5/19/2025 11:13 TM Construction Management LLC Patrick Heavey 7742843868 patrick@t-mconstruction.com Medford MA

1016 5/21/2025 14:19 Triple Construction LLC Jennifer Poles 603-546-1082 jpoles@triple-construction.com Merrimack NH

1017 5/21/2025 14:21 ZR Environmental & Construction Inc Joan M. Zorrilla 5085799727 zrenvironmental@gmail.com Methuen MA

1018 5/21/2025 17:03 MuniPurchasing Bob DeFusco 9788216163 munipurchasing@gmail.com Methuen MA

1019 5/22/2025 9:29 GVW, Inc. Nunzio Morretti 3394403587 nmorretti@gvwinc.com Lynn MA

1020 5/23/2025 13:00 GVW Inc Elsa Smith 6175676000 esmith@gvwinc.com Lynn MA

1021 5/26/2025 9:40 Triple Construction LLC Jennifer Poles 603-546-1082 jpoles@triple-construction.com Merrimack NH

1022 5/26/2025 14:45 GC Pezza LLC Gregory C Pezza 4014306549 gcpezza@gmail.com Hope Valley RI

1023 5/26/2025 17:46 Glionna plumbing Mike Glionna 781-718-1416 Mike@glionnaplumbing.con Saugus Ma

1024 5/27/2025 8:43 GVW, INC Gina Marie DiCenso 6175676000 gdicenso@gvwinc.com Lynn MA
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